1
Fibre Fox
Pro Patch Panel
+44 (0)1376 346 600  |  sales@connectix.co.uk  |  www.connectix.co.uk
Fibre Fox Pro Patch Panel
Overview
Easy Access Premoulded Cable Entry
Fibre Fox Pro Patch Panel - Front Closed

Internal Cable
Clamping Fixture X
Cable Gland Inserts X
Professional Splice Tray X
Internal Fibre
Management X
Bunny Clips X X
Splice Holder X X
Sliding Lid X
Flat Screw on Lid X
Part Number Multimode
FF-PPL-2WLC-MMDX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WLC-MMDX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WLC-MMDX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WLC-MMDX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WLC-MMDX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WLC-MMDX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WLC-MMDX 24 Way
Part Number Multimode
FF-PPL-2WSC-MMDX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WSC-MMDX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WSC-MMDX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WSC-MMDX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WSC-MMDX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WSC-MMDX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WSC-MMDX 24 Way
Part Number Multimode
FF-PPL-2WSC-MMSX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WSC-MMSX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WSC-MMSX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WSC-MMSX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WSC-MMSX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WSC-MMSX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WSC-MMSX 24 Way
Part Number Multimode
FF-PPL-6WST-MMSX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WST-MMSX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WST-MMSX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WST-MMSX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WST-MMSX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FF-PPL-2WLC-SMDX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WLC-SMDX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WLC-SMDX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WLC-SMDX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WLC-SMDX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WLC-SMDX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WLC-SMDX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FF-PPL-2WSC-SMSX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WSC-SMSX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WSC-SMSX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WSC-SMSX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WSC-SMSX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WSC-SMSX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WSC-SMSX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FF-PPL-2WSC-SMDX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WSC-SMDX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WSC-SMDX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WSC-SMDX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WSC-SMDX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WSC-SMDX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WSC-SMDX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FF-PPL-2WFC-SMSX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WFC-SMSX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WFC-SMSX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WFC-SMSX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WFC-SMSX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WFC-SMSX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WFC-SMSX 24 Way
Part Number Singlemode
FF-PPL-2WST-SMSX 2 Way
FF-PPL-4WST-SMSX 4 Way
FF-PPL-6WST-SMSX 6 Way
FF-PPL-8WST-SMSX 8 Way
FF-PPL-12WST-SMSX 12 Way
FF-PPL-16WST-SMSX 16 Way
FF-PPL-24WST-SMSX 24 Way
88